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;FHO�,QYLWDWLRQDO�����
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;FHO�&RSSHU��%URQ]H��DQG�/HYHO����4XHHQ�&LW\��&KDUOHVWRQ��6ROR�
����������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
DP �� 1& 6RNROHQNR�.DWHU\QD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP �� *$ )RUG�1DWDOLH 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP �� 6& .HVOHU�,VOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 1& .ULO�'LDQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP �� 6& /HZLV�(LOHHQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 1& $QGUXVKND�$GHOLQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP �� 1& 0DUXQNR�$QQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP �� *$ ;LD�5DFKHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP �� 6& &DVWUR�$OHPDQ�0DUXND &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& 'XQODS�*DEULHOOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 5XGD�9LFWRULD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� *$ )RUG�0LFKHOOH 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 5DGHO�$QQLND 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& %RQHOOL�9LFWRULD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 7RQMRF�*DEE\ 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& :LVFRPEH�+DLGL &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& .ULO�6RdD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& %XVKQHOO�7HDJDQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& .RVKPD�0DUKDU\WD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 6RIURQRYLFL�7DLVLLD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& *ROEDQ�1LFROH 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� *$ &KXQJ�$ULD 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� *$ /HH�<RRQML 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� 6& .HVOHU�,VOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 6RNROHQNR�.DWHU\QD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����
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6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
DP ��� *$ )RUG�1DWDOLH 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� 1& .ULO�'LDQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& /HZLV�(LOHHQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& $QGUXVKND�$GHOLQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 0DUXQNR�$QQD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� *$ ;LD�5DFKHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� 6& &DVWUR�$OHPDQ�0DUXND &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 5XGD�9LFWRULD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� *$ )RUG�0LFKHOOH 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 5DGHO�$QQLND 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& %RQHOOL�9LFWRULD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 7RQMRF�*DEE\ 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 6& :LVFRPEH�+DLGL &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 1& .ULO�6RdD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& .RVKPD�0DUKDU\WD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& 6RIURQRYLFL�7DLVLLD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� 1& *ROEDQ�1LFROH 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
DP ��� *$ &KXQJ�$ULD 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
DP ��� *$ /HH�<RRQML 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����
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;FHO�&RSSHU�DQG�%URQ]H��3ULPD��1LND��&KDWWRRJD�
����������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
DP �� *$ *RUORYVN\�$OLQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ 0LVLWDQR�'DQD &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� *$ $VUL\DQ�$GULDQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ =KDQJ�/\QGLH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ 3DUDGRYD�9HUD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ %RQGHOO�9LFWRULD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ +DQ�(NDWHULQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ 9DOL\HYD�/L\D 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP �� *$ *RUORYVN\�(OOD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ +H�6WHOOD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ (PDJXORYD�$PHOLD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 .KROPRJRURYD�$OLFLD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ *XR�$XGUH\ 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ $NUDP�6DPL\D 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ .RUQHHYD�(YD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 7NDFKHQNR�9HURQLND 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ /LDVKNR�0LODQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ =KDQJ�&ODLUH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 9LQFHQW�$YHUO\ 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ :HVW�$OH[DQGUD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 .KRGDN�6RSKLD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ $VUL\DQ�$GULDQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 0LVLWDQR�'DQD &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ =KDQJ�/\QGLH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ *RUORYVN\�$OLQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 3DUDGRYD�9HUD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ +DQ�(NDWHULQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 9DOL\HYD�/L\D 3ULPD�5* ����
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6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
DP ��� *$ *RUORYVN\�(OOD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ +H�6WHOOD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ (PDJXORYD�$PHOLD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 .KROPRJRURYD�$OLFLD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ *XR�$XGUH\ 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ $NUDP�6DPL\D 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ .RUQHHYD�(YD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 7NDFKHQNR�9HURQLND 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� *$ /LDVKNR�0LODQD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 .KRGDN�6RSKLD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ =KDQJ�&ODLUH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
DP ��� 71 9LQFHQW�$YHUO\ 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 0LVLWDQR�'DQD &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����
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;FHO�6LOYHU��&KDUOHVWRQ��7HPSR�
����������������DP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
DP �� *$ 3DWHO�'HHW\D 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 6& $QGHUVRQ�(OOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� *$ %DVKD�<DUD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 6& 6KHYFKXN�'HDQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� *$ .LPPHO�6FDUOHWW 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 6& 5DPRV�,OHDQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� *$ 3LWWPDQ�+DQQDK 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� 6& -HWVL�(PLOLD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP �� *$ &HUTXHLUD�5HLV�&OHWR�+HOHQD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& (SVWHLQ�(PPD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 3DWHO�'HHW\D 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& 6WRQH\�3LSHU�/LOOLDQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ %DVKD�<DUD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& :LVFRPEH�+XJR &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ .LPPHO�6FDUOHWW 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& $QGHUVRQ�(OOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 3LWWPDQ�+DQQDK 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& 6KHYFKXN�'HDQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ &HUTXHLUD�5HLV�&OHWR�+HOHQD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& 5DPRV�,OHDQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� *$ 3DWHO�'HHW\D 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
DP ��� 6& -HWVL�(PLOLD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ %DVKD�<DUD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� 6& 6WRQH\�3LSHU�/LOOLDQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ .LPPHO�6FDUOHWW 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� 6& :LVFRPEH�+XJR &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� 6& $QGHUVRQ�(OOD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 3LWWPDQ�+DQQDK 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����
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6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
SP ��� 6& 6KHYFKXN�'HDQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� 6& 6WRQH\�3LSHU�/LOOLDQ &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$

7HPSR�5LVLQJ�6WDUV���)/225���6,/9(5�/(9(/6
3DWHO�'HHW\D��.LPPHO�6FDUOHWW��%DVKD�<DUD�
3LWWPDQ�+DQQDK

7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����
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;FHO�6LOYHU��3ULPD��1LND��&KDWWRRJD��6ROR�
����������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
SP �� *$ .RWUDSX�0DEHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP �� *$ /XR�(PPD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP �� *$ =DOODQG�$GHOLQH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP �� *$ 'DQLORYD�0LVKHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP �� *$ 5HVKHWQLN�6RdD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP �� 71 8\WXQ�$OPLQD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� *$ )ULHGPDQ�'\ODQ 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP �� *$ 1LFHO\�$YD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP �� *$ 9DOL\HYD�'DQL] 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 'HPHOOR�/DQL &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ +LQFDSLH�9LROHWWD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ -LDR�7D\ORU 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 5HLG�.HQVLH &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ /XR�(PPD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ .RWUDSX�0DEHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ =DOODQG�$GHOLQH 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 'DQLORYD�0LVKHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 5HVKHWQLN�6RdD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� 71 8\WXQ�$OPLQD 1LND�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ )ULHGPDQ�'\ODQ 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 1LFHO\�$YD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 9DOL\HYD�'DQL] 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 'HPHOOR�/DQL &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ +LQFDSLH�9LROHWWD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ -LDR�7D\ORU 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 5HLG�.HQVLH &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ .RWUDSX�0DEHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ =DOODQG�$GHOLQH 3ULPD�5* ����
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6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS
�����
SP ��� *$ 'DQLORYD�0LVKHO 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 5HVKHWQLN�6RdD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 1LFHO\�$YD &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ -LDR�7D\ORU 6ROR�5K\WKPLF�DW�-XPS�717 ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 'HPHOOR�/DQL &KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 5HLG�.HQVLH &KDWWRRJD�*\PQDVWLFV ����
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;FHO�*ROG
����������������SP

6WDUW � &RXQWU\ 1DPH &OXE <HDU $SS

�����
SP �� *$

&KDWWRRJD
'HPHOOR�/DQL��)RUGH�$EL��5HVKHWQLN�.VHQLD�
5HVKHWQLN�6RbD��'DL�-DQD��5HLG�.HQVLH

&KDWWRRJD ����

�����
SP �� *$ +LJHUDGD�*DUFLD�(OLVD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� 6& 6WLHO�(PLUD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� *$ $LUG�9DOHQWLQD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� *$ 6\FKHYD�9DVLOLVD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP �� *$ 0RUJDQ�+HDWKHU 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� 6& 'XQODS�6DOHQD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� *$ &KLE�$UL\DQD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP �� *$ &KRZ�(YHO\Q 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� 6& +DUGZLFN�$QQH &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 3DUDGRYD�(OL]DEHWK 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� 1& .\U\FKRN�,U\QD 4XHHQ�&LW\�5K\WKPLF�7HDP ����

�����
SP ��� *$ :DQ�2OLYLD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� 6& .RYDQNR�6DVKD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 'LPLWULHYD�(OL]DEHWK 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ +LJHUDGD�*DUFLD�(OLVD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� 6& 6WLHO�(PLUD &KDUOHVWRQ�6FKRRO�RI�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ $LUG�9DOHQWLQD 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 6\FKHYD�9DVLOLVD 3ULPD�5* ����

�����
SP ��� *$ 0RUJDQ�+HDWKHU 7HPSR�5K\WKPLF�*\PQDVWLFV ����

�����
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